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Think ahead.

Tork Mid-Size Toilet Roll Advanced

Article 127530

System T6 - Compact to
ilet system

Colour White

Quality level Advanced

Ply

Roll length

Roll width
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Core inside
diameter

Embossing

Print

The Tork Twin Mid-size Toilet Roll Dispenser system is a modern and
efficient system ideal for low to medium-traffic washrooms with a high
focus on guest satisfaction. It ensures high efficiency and that toilet
paper is always available for guests. The Advanced Tork Soft Mid-size
Toilet Roll balances cost and performance.

Key benefits:
- Compact mid-sized rolls: Each equivalent to
4-5 conventional toilet rolls

- Attractive décor: designed to make a great
impression



Delivery data

SCC

Pieces
Consumer units
Height

Width

Length

Volume

Net weight
Gross weight
Material

Transport packs per
layer

Layers per pallet

¢ essity

Consumer unit
7322540475876
1

1

99 mm

132 mm

132 mm

1.7 dm3
30699

32269

none

Transport unit
7322540475883
27

27

418 mm

311 mm

410 mm
53.3dm3
8.3kg

9.4 kg

Carton

Essity is a leading global hygiene and health
company

Pallet
7322540716863
648

648

1415 mm

1000 mm

1200 mm

1.3 m3

198.9 kg

224.4 kg

8

Choose a dispenser

i
557500

557508

Alternate Products

127540 127520

Contact

Customer Services

Lime Sustainable Supplies
Business phone:

0845 5575675

E-mail:
CustomerService@limesupply.com

www.tork.co.uk




