



# Tork Mid-Size Toilet Roll Advanced



Article	127530	
System	T6 - Compact to ilet system	
Colour	White	
Quality level	Advanced	
Ply	2	
Roll length	100 m	
Roll width	9.9 cm	
Roll diameter	13.2 cm	
Core inside diameter	3.5 cm	
Embossing	Yes	
Print	No	

The Tork Twin Mid-size Toilet Roll Dispenser system is a modern and efficient system ideal for low to medium-traffic washrooms with a high focus on guest satisfaction. It ensures high efficiency and that toilet paper is always available for guests. The Advanced Tork Soft Mid-size Toilet Roll balances cost and performance.

## Key benefits:

- Compact mid-sized rolls: Each equivalent to
- 4-5 conventional toilet rolls
- Attractive décor: designed to make a great impression

Delivery data			
	Consumer unit	Transport unit	Pallet
SCC	7322540475876	7322540475883	7322540716863
Pieces	1	27	648
Consumer units	1	27	648
Height	99 mm	418 mm	1415 mm
Width	132 mm	311 mm	1000 mm
Length	132 mm	410 mm	1200 mm
Volume	1.7 dm3	53.3 dm3	1.3 m3
Net weight	306.9 g	8.3 kg	198.9 kg
Gross weight	322.6 g	9.4 kg	224.4 kg
Material	none	Carton	-
Transport packs per layer	-	-	8
Layers per pallet	-	-	3

# Choose a dispenser





557500

557508

#### **Alternate Products**





127540

127520

## Product certifications:







#### Contact

Customer Services Lime Sustainable Supplies Business phone: 0845 5575675 E-mail: CustomerService@limesupply.com

